

Karsawan Sahpur Road to Sahpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - NDB

E.E R.O.D. WORK - Furrangabad. **DIVISION**

He. Furrangabad **SUB-DIVISION**

No-14934

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency -

Jai Khar Vaishnav Const.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	415	8	Final	2111	
n/w —	Cont. of Rd. From Karsawan				
	Sahpur Rd. To Sahpur				
	mistry (Ansesh)				
Agency —	M/S Jai Mahavishwan				
	Comp.				
Agreement No —	54 SSB / 23-24				
D.O.S				09.01.24	
D.O.C				08.01.25	
MEASUREMENT —	NIL				
	2111/24				
	54 SSB				

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Bench mark Pinner —					
2 NO. 1/2" TMB P-1/1					
@ Rs 4482.82 / each P-1					8966.00
(2) Reframe Pinner —					
4 NO. 1/2" TMB P-1/2					
@ Rs 2075.89 / each P-1					8304.00
(3) Clearing & grubbing					
road land —					
0.71 hect, 1/2" TMB P-1/3					
@ Rs 75573.34 / ha — P-1					53657.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Cutting of trees — Cmms 30mm to 60mm — 5 No. wide TMB P-2/4 @ Rs. 357.26/each Rs. 1786.00					
(5) Earth above 60mm to 90mm 2 No wide TMB P-2/4 @ Rs. 623.34/each Rs. 1247.00					
(6) Removal of Poles — 5 No. wide TMB P-1/5 @ Rs. 252.07/each Rs. 1260.00					
(7) Length of Embankment — Lead up 100 m — 703.51 m ³ , wide TMB P-3/1 @ Rs. 177.64/m ³ — Rs. 124963.00					
(8) Length of Embankment — Lead up 1000 m — 1402.19 m ³ , wide TMB P-3/2 @ Rs. 261.09/m ³ — Rs. 366098.00					
(9) Length of Subgrade & Earth Shoulder — 1452.95 m ³ , wide TMB P-3/3 @ Rs. 264.63/m ³ — Rs. 384388.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Cont. of C.S.B. —					
585.99 m ² , wide TMB P-4/12					
@ Rs 2960.48/m ² — Rs. 1734812.00					
(11) Provide WBM Cur-Till —					
289.74 m ² , wide TMB P-13/2					
@ Rs 4455.02/m ² — Rs. 1290797.00					
(12) Primer Coat —					
1721.55 m ² , wide TMB P-17/1					
@ Rs 58.97/m ² — Rs. 101502.00					
(13) Grack Coat —					
1721.55 m ² , wide TMB P-17/2					
@ Rs 20.19/m ² — Rs. 34752.00					
(14) M.S.S Type-B —					
1721.55 m ² , wide TMB P-17/3					
@ Rs 263.93/m ² — Rs. 454290.00					
(15) Cont. of Pcc Pavement —					
M 30 — do —					
342.72 m ² , wide TMB P-					
@ Rs 7407.97/m ² — Rs. 2538859.00					
(16) Hard shoulder —					
280.49 m ² , wide TMB P-					
@ Rs 518.24/m ² — Rs. 145107.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) K.M. Stone					
2 NO wide TMB P-18/1					
@ Rs 2748.68/each Rs.					5497200
(18) 200 m Stone					
4 NO wide TMB P-18/2					
@ Rs 782.17/each Rs.					312900
(19) Boundary & Fixing Logo of masonry Project					
4 NO wide TMB P-18/3					
@ Rs 11404.70/each Rs.					45619200
(20) Boundary new letter					
88 cm wide TMB P-18/4					
@ Rs 0.75/cm Rs.					6600
(21) Boundary Pillary					
20 NO wide TMB P-19/1					
@ Rs 740.84/each Rs.					14817200
(22) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle					
12 NO wide TMB P-21/8					
@ Rs 4156.02/each Rs.					49872000
(23) 600 mm Circular					
4 NO wide TMB P-21/9					
@ Rs 5579.75/each Rs.					22319000
(24) 600 mm x 450 mm					
2 NO wide TMB P-22/10					
@ Rs 5434.01/each Rs.					10868000

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Road Marking on D.T					
Portion					
89.80 m ² , vide TMB P-19/2					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² — Rs.					79604.20
(26) Road Marking on P.C.					
Portion					
112.10 m ² , vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 1005.35/m ² — Rs.					112599.20
(27) Premix Bit Carpet					
13.50 m ² , vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 263.93/m ² — Rs.					3563.20
(28) Road Marking Paint					
13.50 m ² , vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² — Rs.					11967.20
(29) Planting of trees					
45 No vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 1288.76/each Rs.					57994.20
(30) E.W in excavation for foundation					
59.60 m ³ , vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs.					23758.20
(31) P.C m/s in laying concrete in foundation					
9.20 m ³ , vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 6424.14/m ³ — Rs.					59102.20
(32) P.C m/s in H.S					
55.30 m ³ , vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 7393.84/m ³ — Rs.					408879.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) Paving on Parabet					
41.28 m ² , wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 137.83/m ² — Rs					5690.20
(34) Rec NPS pipe for Culvert					
15.00 m, wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 7640.34/m — Rs					114605.20
(35) 300 mm irrigation pipe					
30.00 m wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 1021.76/m — Rs					30653.20
(36) Dismantling on C.C.					
4.59 m ² , wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 683.75/m ² — Rs					3138.20
(37) Dismantling on C.M.					
135.64 m ² , wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 319.41/m ² — Rs					43325.20
(38) Removing H.P 600 mm dia					
15.00 m wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 258.70/m — Rs					3881.20
(39) above 600 mm to 900 mm H.P					
20.00 m wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 349.80/m — Rs					6996.20
				Rs	83687.20
Add 18-1. 4.3-7					150637.20
1-1. 1-1					83687.20
S.f.e					160653.20
					10119440.20
					/

Continuation

C/O

P.T.O

